Tabelle der Nachwuchsrunden 2025

Schiiler A:

Junkenhofen | - Steingriff |
Gachenbach | - Edelshausen
Langenmosen - Lindach

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Hopfenmidiller Lilly
Rauscher Florian
Brandstetter Pius

Gachenbach |
Junkenhofen |
Steingriff |
Lindach
Langenmosen
Edelshausen

Schiiler B:
Steingriff Il - Lampertshofen
Adelshausen - Waidhofen |

Beste Einzelschiitzen:

Schdénauer Amelie
Lang Annalena
Schwaiger Georg
Rottenwaller Anna

Adelshausen
Waidhofen |
Steingriff |l
Gachenbach Il
Lampertshofen

Schiiler C:
Junkenhofen Il - Waidhofen I
Alberzell - Autenzell

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Hopfenmidiller Jakob
Neugschwender Lukas
Limmer Felix

Junkenhofen Il
Waidhofen I
Alberzell
Hirschenhausen
Autenzell

8. Wettkampftag

537 : 508
514 : 456
453 : 467

Junkenhofen |
Junkenhofen |
Gachenbach |

4173
4070
3992
3781
3619
3479

428 : 423
485 : 479

Adelshausen
Waidhofen |
Adelshausen
Waidhofen |

3329
2748
3096
2593
2519

504 : 419
441 : 288

Junkenhofen I
Alberzell
Junkenhofen I

3365
2602
3002
2293
1759
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Tabelle der Nachwuchsrunden 2025
8. Wettkampftag

Jugend A:
Gachenbach/Autenzell - Singenbach 1111 :999
Gerolsbach - Brunnen | 1048 : 1084

Beste Einzelschiitzen:

Forster Theresa Gachenbach/Autenzell 380
Fischhaber Maria Gachenbach/Autenzell 374
Brandstetter Paul Gachenbach/Autenzell 372
Gachenbach/Autenzell 7775 14 0
Langenmosen | 6490 8 4
Brunnen | 6492 6 6
Singenbach 6260 4 8
Gerolsbach 7082 0 14
Jugend B:

Hoérzhausen - Peutenhausen 1017 : 1006

Oberlauterbach - Alberzell 1016 : 1060

Weilach - Edelshausen/Steingriff 1077 : 1044

Beste Einzelschiitzen:

Effner Michael Johannes Alberzell 374
Blankenhorn Tina Edelshausen/Steingriff 373
Hicker Katharina Weilach 369
Edelshausen/Steingriff 8441 12 4
Weilach 8429 12 4
Alberzell 8309 12 4
Oberlauterbach 8019 8 8
Hoérzhausen 7888 4 12
Peutenhausen 7717 0 16
Jugend C:

Lampertshofen - Brunnen Il 964 : 914

Aresing - Langenmosen |l 950 : 958

Beste Einzelschiitzen:

Schmidt Korbinian Aresing 364
Egle Emily Lampertshofen 348
Mayr Lucas Brunnen |l 339
Langenmosen Il 5819 10 : 2
Lindach 5719 10 : 2



Lampertshofen
Aresing
Brunnen |l

Tabelle der Nachwuchsrunden 2025
8. Wettkampftag

6622 8 : 6
6504 4 : 10
5002 0 : 12



